
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role=
Plaintiff; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801180000
25230

01/18/2008
10:43:16

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSE, BRIAN
K

200806130002
41290

06/13/2008
10:17:08

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOODY,
CHAROLETTE

200806130002
41300

06/13/2008
10:17:09

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUGANS,
EDITH

200806130002
42440

06/13/2008
01:27:00

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMON,
LARRY S

200808080003
19980

08/08/2008
11:00:07

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBER, JULIE
I

200808080003
19990

08/08/2008
11:00:08

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBER,
SCOTT A

200809260003
82630

09/26/2008
02:32:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DURRETT,
BRUCE


