Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIA CARD SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801180000 25230	01/18/2008 10:43:16	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSE, BRIAN K						
200806130002 41290	06/13/2008 10:17:08	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOODY, CHAROLETTE						
200806130002 41300	06/13/2008 10:17:09	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUGANS, EDITH						
	06/13/2008 01:27:00	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMON, LARRY S						
200808080003 19980	08/08/2008 11:00:07	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBER, JULIE						
200808080003 19990	08/08/2008 11:00:08	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBER, SCOTT A						
	09/26/2008 02:32:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DURRETT, BRUCE						